FY 2019 Pavement Rehabilitation and Preventive Maintenance Project Proj Nos: 05216,05219,05220,05280, & 05231 Bid Opening: 01/15/2019 **Engineer's Estimate** O'Grady Paving, Inc. Interstate Grading & Paving Inc. G. Bortolotto & Co., Inc. Desilva Gates Construction L.P. MCK Services Inc. McGuire & Hester * marks an allowa 2513 Wyandotte St. 128 So. Maple Ave 582 Bragato Road 11555 Dublin Blvd. PO Box 5697 2810 Harbor Bay Pkwy Mountain View, CA 94043 S. San Francisco, CA 94080 San Carlos, CA 94070-6227 Dublin, CA 94568 Concord, CA 94524 Alameda, CA 94502 Alex Ameri, Interim Director of Pubic Works Date Ph: 650-966-1926 Ph: 650-595-2591 Ph: 925-829-9220 Ph: 650-952-7333 Ph: 925-957-9200 Ph:510-632-7676 Fax: 650-966-1946 Fax: 650-952-6851 Fax: 650-595-0718 Fax: 925-803-4263 Fax: 925-957-9292 Fax:510-562-5209 **Bid Table** Item # Item Code Item Description Ouantity Unit Unit Price Item Tota Unit Price Item Tota Unit Price Item Total Mobilization 1 10-1.08 1 LS \$414,000.00 \$414,000.00 \$145,000.00 \$145,000.00 \$170,000.00 \$170,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$410,000.00 \$410,000.00 \$124,000.00 \$124,000.00 \$275,000.00 \$275,000.00 \$230,000.00 \$370,000.00 \$397,125.0 \$234,000.00 2 10-1.09 Traffic Control LS \$230,000.00 \$230,000.00 \$190,000.00 \$190,000.0 \$230,000,00 \$370,000,00 \$296,000.00 \$296,000.00 \$397.125.00 \$234,000.00 3 10-1.16 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$1.00 Recycling Implementation 1 LS \$1.00 \$500.00 4 10-2.15 Micro Surfacing; Type I 449 TN \$900.00 \$404,100.00 \$224,500.0 \$390.00 \$175,110.00 \$380.00 \$170,620.00 \$500.00 \$224,500.00 \$367.0 \$164,783.00 \$390.00 \$175.110.00 \$22,456.00 44912 \$0.75 \$33,684.00 \$0.55 \$24,701.6 \$1.65 \$74,104.80 \$0.62 \$27,845.44 \$0.50 \$0.5 \$22,456.00 \$0.5 \$24,701.60 5 10-2.09 Crack Sealing LF 6 10-2.12 2499 TN \$150.00 \$374,850.00 \$133.00 \$332,367.0 \$162.00 \$404,838.00 \$143.20 \$357,856.80 \$120.00 \$299,880.00 \$208.0 \$519,792.00 \$185.00 \$462,315.00 Leveling Course \$140.00 \$1.084.440.00 \$782,346.00 \$102.30 \$852,060.00 10-1.13D Hot Mix Asphalt: 1-3/4" Thick Type A Overlay 7746 TN \$105.00 \$813,330.0 \$101.00 \$792,415.80 \$110.00 \$123.5 \$956.631.00 \$130.00 \$1,006,980.00 \$1.25 \$65,620.00 \$2.70 \$141,739.2 \$2.70 \$141,739.20 \$2.75 \$144,364.00 \$2.25 \$118,116.00 \$2.4 \$128,615.20 \$3.50 \$183,736.00 10-2.10 Pavement Reinforcement Fabric 52496 SY 9 Full Depth Hot Mix Asphalt Spot Repair 75424 SF \$5.00 \$377.120.00 \$4.10 \$309.238.4 \$3.90 \$294,153.60 \$4.07 \$306,975,68 \$5.00 \$377,120.00 \$5.2 \$392,204,80 \$4.00 \$301.696.00 10-2.11 \$574,588.00 \$422,732.6 \$394,003.20 \$451,462.00 \$533,546.00 \$410,420.00 10 10-2.11 Full Depth Hot Mix Asphalt Spot Repair 82084 SF \$7.00 \$5.15 \$4.80 \$5.00 \$410,420.00 \$5.50 \$6.5 \$5.00 SF \$64.192.00 \$46.539.20 11 10-2.11 \$8.00 \$49,748.8 \$5.80 \$6.00 \$48,144.00 \$6.00 \$48,144.00 \$7.8 \$62,587.20 \$6.00 \$48,144.00 Full Depth Hot Mix Asphalt Spot Repair 8024 \$6.20 Full Depth Hot Mix Asphalt Spot Repair 12 10-2.11 8948 SF \$10.00 \$89,480.00 \$8.25 \$73,821.0 \$7.75 \$69,347.00 \$8.43 \$75,431.64 \$9.00 \$80,532.00 \$10.4 \$93,059.20 \$8.00 \$71,584.00 13 10-2.14C 6" Deep Lift Stabilization (Allowance) 8724 SF \$8.00 \$69,792.00 \$7.00 \$61.068.0 \$5.80 \$50,599.20 \$6.00 \$52.344.00 \$4.50 \$39,258.00 \$4.8 \$42.311.40 \$6.00 \$52,344,00 Plane Pavement (Longitudinal & Sectional Wedge Grinding) 31555 SY \$3.50 \$110,442.50 \$7.65 \$241,395.7 \$4.00 \$126,220.00 \$7.14 \$225,302.70 \$4.00 \$126,220.00 \$4.85 \$153,041.75 \$5.00 \$157,775.00 14 10-1.13B \$20.00 \$3,200.00 \$30.00 \$5.00 15 10-2.14B \$4.800.0 \$25.00 \$4,000,00 \$20.00 \$800.00 \$20.00 \$24.00 \$3,840.00 Install Shoulder Backing 160 LF \$3,200,00 \$3,200.00 \$5,000.00 \$7.000.00 \$20.000.00 \$220,000,00 \$12.500.00 \$9.000.00 \$99.000.00 \$13,700.00 \$8.500.00 \$93.500.00 16 10-1.13F Remove Asphalt Concrete Speed Lump & Install Rubberized Speed Lump \$55,000.00 \$77,000.0 \$137,500,00 \$150,700.00 11 EΑ 17 10-2.17 6732 \$22.00 \$148,104.00 \$16.60 \$111,751.2 \$16.00 \$107,712.00 \$12.00 \$80,784.00 \$11.00 \$74,052.00 \$14.00 \$94,248.00 \$28.00 \$188,496.00 SF Minor Concrete (Sidewalk) 18 10-2.17 1603 \$85.00 \$136,255.00 \$76.00 \$121,828.0 \$75.00 \$120,225.00 \$65.00 \$104,195.00 \$55.00 \$88,165,00 \$65.0 \$104,195.00 \$131.00 \$209,993.00 Minor Concrete (Concrete Curb & Gutter) LF \$5,500.00 \$44,000.00 \$4,700.00 \$37,600.0 \$4,600.00 \$36,800.00 \$5,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$3,600.00 \$28,800.00 \$4,500.0 \$36,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$32,000.00 19 10-2.17 Minor Concrete (Curb Ramp) - Case A 8 EΑ 20 10-2.17 Minor Concrete (Curb Ramp) - Case B 48 EΑ \$5,500.00 \$264,000.00 \$4,700.00 \$225,600.0 \$4,600.00 \$220,800.00 \$5,000.00 \$240,000.00 \$3,600.00 \$172,800.00 \$4,500.00 \$216,000.00 \$7,500.00 \$360,000.00 \$4,700.0 21 10-2.17 \$5,500.00 \$5,500.00 \$4,700.00 \$4,600.00 \$4,600.00 \$5,500.00 \$5,500.00 \$3,600.00 \$3,600.00 \$4,500.0 \$4,500.00 \$7,400.00 \$7,400.00 Minor Concrete (Curb Ramp) - Case BM 1 EΑ 22 10-2.17 24 \$5.500.00 \$132,000.00 \$4,700.00 \$112.800.0 \$4,600.00 \$110,400.00 \$5,000.00 \$120,000.00 \$3,600.00 \$86,400.00 \$4.500.0 \$108,000.00 \$6.500.00 \$156,000.00 Minor Concrete (Curb Ramp) - Case C EΑ 23 10-2.18 1194 SF \$50.00 \$59,700.00 \$19.00 \$22,686.0 \$18.00 \$21,492.00 \$75.00 \$89,550.00 \$65.00 \$77,610.00 \$30.0 \$35,820.00 \$38.00 \$45,372.00 Install Detectable Warning Surface 24 10-2.03 Root Prune Existing Tree and Install Root Barrier 18 EΑ \$1,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$18,000.0 \$1,600.00 \$28,800.00 \$1,150.00 \$20,700.00 \$1,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$1,100.0 \$19,800.00 \$1,500.00 \$27,000.00 25 10-1.13C Adjust Manhole Cover to Finish Grade 92 \$1,000.00 \$92,000.00 \$700.00 \$64,400.00 \$635.00 \$58,420.00 \$525.00 \$48,300.00 \$500.00 \$46,000.00 \$600.0 \$55,200.00 \$1,000.00 \$92,000.00 EΑ \$3,780.00 26 10-1.13C Adjust Gas Valve Cover to Finish Grade 9 EΑ \$875.00 \$7,875.00 \$500.00 \$4,500.00 \$425.00 \$3,825.00 \$420.00 \$400.00 \$3,600.00 \$400.00 \$3,600.00 \$560.00 \$5,040.00 \$55,650.00 \$875.00 \$139,125.00 \$500.00 \$79,500.0 \$425.00 \$67,575.00 \$455.00 \$72,345.00 \$350.00 \$400.0 \$63,600.00 \$560.00 \$89,040.00 27 10-1.13C 159 Adjust Water Valve Cover to Finish Grade EΑ \$875.00 \$6,125.00 \$500.00 \$3,500.00 \$635.00 \$4,445.00 \$420.00 \$2,940.00 \$600.00 \$4,200.00 \$600.00 \$4,200.00 \$560.00 \$3,920.00 28 10-1.13C Adjust Sewer Clean Out Cover to Finish Grade EΑ 7 29 10-1.13C Adjust Survey Monument Cover to Finish Grade 71 EA \$875.00 \$62,125.00 \$500.00 \$35,500.0 \$425.00 \$30,175.00 \$455.00 \$32,305.00 \$350.00 \$24,850.00 \$400.0 \$28,400.00 \$560.00 \$39,760.00 \$1,620.00 30 10-2.21 Blue Retroreflective Pavement Marker at Fire Hydrant 81 EΑ \$20.00 \$30.00 \$2,430.0 \$26.00 \$2,106.00 \$26.00 \$2,106.00 \$25.00 \$2,025.00 \$25.0 \$2,025.00 \$21.00 \$1,701.00 \$2.70 31 10-2.19 6" White Line (Thermo) 637 LF \$2.00 \$1,274.00 \$3.00 \$1,911.0 \$1,719.90 \$3.25 \$2,070.25 \$3.00 \$1,911.00 \$2.5 \$1,592.50 \$5.00 \$3,185.00 \$2.70 32 10-2.19 70 LF \$2.00 \$140.00 \$3.00 \$210.0 \$189.00 \$3.00 \$210.00 \$3.00 \$210.00 \$2.5 \$175.00 \$5.00 \$350.00 6" Yellow Line (Thermo) 33 10-2.19 \$7.00 \$17,304.00 \$14,832.00 \$5.30 \$13,101.60 \$6.00 \$14,832.00 \$5.00 \$12,360.00 \$5.00 \$12,360.00 \$7.00 \$17,304.00 2472 1 F \$6.00 12" White Crosswalk/Limit Line (Thermo) 34 10-2.19 1149 LF \$7.00 \$8,043.00 \$6.00 \$6,894.0 \$5.30 \$6,089.70 \$5.50 \$6,319.50 \$5.00 \$5,745.00 \$5.00 \$5,745.00 \$7.00 \$8,043,00 12" Yellow Crosswalk/Limit Line (Thermo) 35 10-2.19 Yield Lines (Thermo) 132 SF \$7.00 \$924.00 \$6.00 \$792.0 \$5.30 \$699.60 \$6.00 \$792.00 \$5.00 \$660.00 \$5.0 \$660.00 \$10.00 \$1,320.00 36 10-2.19 Striping Detail #1 (Thermo) 7540 LF \$2.00 \$15,080.00 \$0.70 \$5,278.00 \$0.63 \$4,750.20 \$1.00 \$7,540.00 \$1.00 \$7,540.00 \$0.60 \$4,524.00 \$1.00 \$7,540.00 \$2.00 \$1.30 \$59.80 \$1.00 \$1.20 37 10-2.19 Striping Detail #9 (Thermo & Markers) 46 LF \$3.00 \$138.00 \$92.00 \$1.25 \$57.50 \$46.00 \$55.20 \$1.00 \$46.00 17915 \$2.00 \$35,830.00 \$1.30 \$23,289.5 \$1.30 \$23,289.50 \$25,976.75 \$1.00 \$17,915.00 \$1.20 \$21,498.00 \$3.00 \$53,745.00 38 10-2.19 \$1.45 Striping Detail #21 (Thermo) LF 39 10-2.19 1986 \$3.50 \$2.00 \$3,972.0 \$3,376.20 \$2.00 \$2,979.00 \$1.60 \$3,177.60 \$3.60 \$7,149.60 Striping Detail #22 (Thermo & Markers) LF \$6.951.00 \$1.70 \$3,972,00 \$1.50 \$2.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.25 40 10-2.19 Striping Detail #27B (Thermo) 325 LF \$650.00 \$325.0 \$0.65 \$211.25 \$325.00 \$1.00 \$325.00 \$0.60 \$195.00 \$406.25 41 10-2.19 \$3.00 \$960.00 \$2.00 \$640.0 \$1.50 \$480.00 \$1.50 \$480.00 \$1.00 \$320.00 \$1.40 \$448.00 \$2.00 \$640.00 Striping Detail #38 (Thermo & Markers) 320 LF 42 10-2.19 Striping Detail #38A (Thermo) 292 LF \$2.00 \$584.00 \$2.00 \$584.0 \$1.30 \$379.60 \$1.50 \$438.00 \$1.00 \$292.00 \$1.20 \$350.40 \$1.60 \$467.20 \$2.00 \$19,400,00 \$9,700.0 \$1.00 \$9,700.00 \$1.00 \$9,700.00 \$1.00 \$9,700.00 \$0.90 \$8,730,00 \$1.45 \$14.065.00 43 10-2.19 9700 \$1.00 Striping Detail #39 (Thermo) LF \$120.00 \$100.00 \$500.00 \$100.00 \$500.00 \$450.00 \$175.00 44 10-2.19 EΑ \$600.00 \$100.00 \$500.0 \$500.00 \$100.00 \$90.0 \$875.00 Pavement Marking "25" Legend (Thermo) 5 Pavement Marking "AHEAD" Legend (Thermo) 45 10-2.19 1 EA \$150.00 \$150.00 \$200.00 \$200.0 \$160.00 \$160.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$150.0 \$150.00 \$300.00 \$300.00 \$180.00 46 10-2.19 Pavement Marking "DIP" Legend (Thermo) 2 EΑ \$120.00 \$240.00 \$100.00 \$200.0 \$100.00 \$200.00 \$100.00 \$200.00 \$100.00 \$200.00 \$90.0 \$180.00 \$360.00 47 10-2.19 Pavement Marking "HUMP" Legend (Thermo) 20 \$120.00 \$2,400.00 \$150.00 \$3,000.0 \$130.00 \$2,600.00 \$150.00 \$3,000.00 \$100.00 \$2,000.00 \$120.0 \$2,400.00 \$225.00 \$4,500.00 EΑ 48 10-2.19 Pavement Marking "MPH" Legend (Thermo) 3 EΑ \$120.00 \$360.00 \$100.00 \$300.0 \$100.00 \$300.00 \$100.00 \$300.00 \$100.00 \$300.00 \$90.0 \$270.00 \$200.00 \$600.00 \$2,450.00 \$1,050.00 \$1,400.0 \$200.00 \$1,400.00 \$1,400.00 \$180.00 \$1,260.00 \$350.00 49 10-2.19 \$150.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$1,400,00 \$200.00 Pavement Marking "SCHOOL" Legend (Thermo) 7 EΑ 50 10-2.19 \$120.00 \$840.00 \$130.00 \$910.00 \$130.00 \$910.00 \$150.00 \$1,050.00 \$100.00 \$700.00 \$120.00 \$840.00 \$235.00 \$1,645.00 Pavement Marking "SLOW" Legend (Thermo) EΑ 7 51 10-2.19 Pavement Marking "STOP" Legend (Thermo) 52 EΑ \$120.00 \$6,240.00 \$130.00 \$6,760.0 \$130.00 \$6,760.00 \$140.00 \$7,280,00 \$100.00 \$5,200,00 \$120.0 \$6,240.00 \$220.00 \$11,440.00 \$120.00 \$840.00 \$130.00 \$910.0 \$130.00 \$910.00 \$130.00 \$910.00 \$100.00 \$700.00 \$840.00 \$215.00 52 10-2.19 Pavement Marking "XING" Legend (Thermo) EΑ \$120.0 \$1.505.00 53 10-2.19 Pavement Marking "ARROW Type II (L or R)" Legend (Thermo) EΑ \$120.00 \$600.00 \$250.00 \$1,250.0 \$240.00 \$1,200.00 \$250.00 \$1,250.00 \$200.00 \$1,000.00 \$225.0 \$1,125.00 \$355.00 \$1,775.00 54 10-2.19 Pavement Marking "ARROW Type III (L or R)" Legend (Thermo) 5 \$120.00 \$600.00 \$230.00 \$1,150.0 \$222.00 \$1,110.00 \$250.00 \$1,250.00 \$200.00 \$1,000.00 \$210.0 \$1,050.00 \$335.00 \$1,675.00 EΑ 55 10-2.19 Pavement Marking "ARROW Type IV (L or R)" Legend (Thermo) \$60.0 2 EΑ \$65.00 \$130.00 \$70.00 \$140.0 \$65.00 \$130.00 \$100.00 \$200.00 \$60.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$117.00 \$234.00 56 10-2.19 Pavement Marking "Shared Roadway Bicycle" Marking (Thermo) 70 EA \$120.00 \$8,400.00 \$70.00 \$4,900.0 \$65.00 \$4,550.00 \$80.00 \$5,600.00 \$60.00 \$4,200.00 \$60.0 \$4,200.00 \$117.00 \$8,190.00 57 10-2.19 \$120.00 \$1,680.00 \$45.00 \$45.00 \$630.00 \$50.00 \$40.00 \$560.00 \$40.00 \$560.00 \$70.00 Pavement Marker "Bike Lane Symbol w/ Person" Legend (Thermo) 14 EΑ \$630.0 \$700.00 \$980.00 58 10-2.19 Pavement Marker "Bike Lane Arrow" Legend (Thermo) 14 EΑ \$100.00 \$1,400.00 \$25.00 \$350.00 \$25.00 \$350.00 \$25.00 \$350.00 \$20.00 \$280.00 \$20.00 \$280.00 \$70.00 \$980.00 \$2,000.00 \$555.00 \$2,000.00 \$400.00 \$500.00 \$2,500.00 \$525.00 \$2,625.00 \$2,775.00 \$2,500.00 \$495.00 \$2,475.00 \$400.00 59 10-2.20 Roadside Sign (1 Post) 5 EΑ \$500.00 \$2,000.0 \$1,840.00 \$1,880.00 \$265.00 60 10-2.20 \$300.00 \$1,200.00 \$500.00 \$460.00 \$470.00 \$500.00 \$2,000.00 \$435.00 \$1,740.00 \$1,060.00 Roadside Sign (Pole Mounted) 4 EΑ 61 10-2.07 Vehicle Detector Loops 12 EΑ \$600.00 \$7,200.00 \$600.00 \$7,200.00 \$530.00 \$6.360.00 \$825.00 \$9.900.00 \$600.00 \$7,200,00 \$550.00 \$6,600,00 \$500.00 \$6,000,00 **Total Bid Amount** \$5,211,145.50 \$4,064,057.05 \$4.097.956.55 \$4,141,383.06 \$4,222,263.00 \$4,611,431.25 \$4,919,698.65

ATTACHMENT IV

		T									THOMPIENT	<u> </u>	
		O'Grady Pavi	ing Inc	Interstate Grading 8	. Paving Inc	G. Bortolotto & C	o Inc Desilva Gat	es Construction L.P.	MCK Service	es Inc	McGuire &	Hostor	
		O'Grady Paving, Inc. 2513 Wyandotte St. Mountain View, CA 94043 Ph: 650-966-1926 Fax: 650-966-1946		Interstate Grading & Paving Inc. 128 So. Maple Ave. S. San Francisco, CA 94080		582 Bragato R	•	11555 Dublin Blvd. Dublin, CA 94568		MCK Services Inc. PO Box 5697 Concord, CA 94524		2810 Harbor Bay Pkwy Alameda, CA 94502	
						San Carlos, CA 940							
				Ph: 650-952-		Ph: 650-595-2)25-829-9220	Ph: 925-95		Ph:510-632		
				Fax: 650-952-6851		Fax: 650-595-0		Fax: 925-803-4263		Fax: 925-957-9292 Chrisp Company		Fax:510-562-5209 Pavement Coating Company	
Listed Subs	Name	SNC			Pacific Northwest Oil								
Listed Subs	Address	Elk Grove, CA		Stockton, CA		Graham Construction San Jose, CA	Concord, CA	ruction co.	Fremont, CA		Woodland, CA	прапу	
	Address	LIK GIOVE, CA		Stockton, CA		Sall Jose, CA	concord, cA		Tremont, CA		Woodiand, CA		
	Licence No.	#593393		#705296		#315789	#981209		#374600		#303609		
	Description	Microsurface		Fabric		Crack Seal	Adjust Iron		Traffic Striping, Marki	ng Markers	Microsurface		
	Supply Amount	Wilcrosurface	\$191,000.0		\$124,940.48		\$45,000.00	\$89,000.0		\$290,000.00		\$249,515.00	
	Supply Amount	1	Ç131,000.0		7124,540.40]	Ç43,000.00	765,000.0		7230,000.00		\$243,313.00	
	Name	Graham Contractors		Columbia Electric		St Francis Electric	AJW Construc	tion	JCC Inc		Farwest Safety		
	Address	San Jose, CA		San Leandro		San Leandro	Oakland, CA		Concord, CA		Lodi, CA		
	Address						Jamana, Gr						
	Licence No.	#315789		#765902		#1003811	#736850		#981209		#523187		
	Description	Crack Seal		Electric		Detector Loops	Minor Concret	e and Related	Utility Adjustments		Traffic Control-Partial		
	Supply Amount	1	\$22,456.0		\$6,000.00		\$6,700.00	\$595,000.0		\$185,000.00		\$131,000.00	
			, — , · · · · · ·		+ -,		7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 -	7000,0000		, ,		, ===,=====	
	Name	JJR		Chrisp Company		Chrisp Co.	Graham Contr	actors, Inc.	St. Francis Electric		Telfer Pavement Tech	nologies	
	Address	San Mateo, CA		Fremont,CA		Fremont	San Jose, CA	•	San Leandro, CA			Ü	
	Address	1					,				Roseville, CA		
	Licence No.	#665645		#374600		#374600	#315789		#315789		#1005314		
	Description	Concrete		Striping		Striping			Crackseal		Paving Fabric		
	Supply Amount		\$581,000.0		\$300,715.00		\$265,000.00	\$244,000.0		\$22,000.00		\$128,600.00	
	Name	Chrisp Company		JJR		Pavement Coatings	Telfer Paveme	nt Technologies LLC	Telfer Pavement Tecl	nnologies	Sierra Traffic Markings	S	
	Address	Fremont, CA		San Mateo,CA		Woodland,CA	Martinez, CA		McClellan, CA		Roseville, CA		
	Address												
	Licence No.	#374600		#665645		#303609	#1005314		#1005314		#755317		
	Description	Striping		Utility Adjusting		Micro-Surfacing	Pavement Rei	nforcement Fabric	Paving Fabric		Signs & Striping		
	Supply Amount		\$297,000.0	00	\$205,000.00		\$175,000.00	\$128,000.0	0	\$129,000.00		\$222,000.00	
	Name	Columbia		Graham Construction		Telfer Technologies	Chrisp Compa	ny	Vulcan Materials				
	Address	San Leandro, CA		San Jose,CA		McClellan,CA	Fremont, CA		Pleasanton, CA				
	Address												
	Licence No.	#765902		#315789		#1005314	#374600 Striping Payer	nent Markers &					
	Description	Electrical		Crack Seal		Paving Mat	Markings	ilelit iviai keis &	Asphalt				
	Supply Amount		\$6,000.0		\$22,456.00		\$128,000.00	\$30,000.0		\$1,200,000.00			
	oup., ,oun.	=	7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7		,, ······		,===,,,,,,,,,,,,	77		ψ1,200,000.00			
	Name	Telfer		Graham Construction		JJR Construction	DeSilva Gates	Aggregates					
	Address	McClellan, CA		San Jose,CA		San Mateo,CA	Sunol, CA						
	Address	1				· ·							
	Licence No.	#1005314		#315789		#665645A							
	Description	Fabric		Microsurfacing		Concrete	Furnish Aspha	t Concrete					
	Supply Amount		\$128,615.0		\$222,255.00)	\$585,000.00	\$810,000.0	0				
	Name						Double D Tran	sportation					
	Address						Dublin, CA						
	Address												
	Licence No.												
	Description						Trucking (Parti	al)					
	Supply Amount	_						\$220,000.0	0				
	<u> </u>									-			